Death Certificate for NP210
Death Certificate for NP210

File Number: 13

Product Type: TEXT DOCUMENTS:Background Check

Supplied by: Births Deaths Marriages

Contact Name:

Date Issued: 13 Oct 2016
Period From: 1 Jun 2011
Period To: 15 Jun 2011

Brief Description: On 25/08/2016 DSC CLANCY submitted an iASK requesting the death certificate for NP210

NP210

On 13/10/2016 DSC CLANCY received the certificate.

He was born in an analysis and had been residing in Australia for the past years.

He was residing at Castle Hill at the time of his death. He was an accountant who never married.

His parents details are:

(mother) (father)

The cause of death was listed as:



The name of his doctor is De Pei DAI

The date of burial was at

Informant is listed as located at

Castle Hill.

NEW SOUTH WALES

BIRTHS DEATHS AND MARRIAGES REGISTRATION ACT 1995

DEATH CERTIFICATE

REGISTRATION NUMBER 122539/2011

1 DECEASED Family Name Given Name(s)	NP210
Date of Death	
Place of Death	Blacktown Hospital, Blacktown
Sex and Age Place of Birth	
Period of Residence in Australia	
Place of Residence	
Usual Occupation	Castle Hill, 2154
Marital Status at Date of Death	The second of th
2 MARRIAGE(S) Place of Marriage	
Age when Married Full Name of Spouse	
Ton Name of Spouse	
3 CHILDREN In Order of birth	
names and ages	The second of th
3	
4 PARENTS Mother's Name	
Mother's Maiden Family Name	
Father's Name	
5 MEDICAL Cause of Death and Duration of last illness	
	The state of the s
e ngege naming a e naman di t	
Name of Certifying Medical	Dr Pei Dai
Practitioner or Coroner 6 BURIAL OR CREMATION Date	
6 BURIAL OR CREMATION Date	
7 INFORMANT Name	
Address	Castle Hill, 2154
Relationship to deceased	FRIEND
8 REGISTERING AUTHORITY Name	L. 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 -
Date	Greg Curry, Registrar 21 June 2011
9 ENDORSEMENT(S)	Not Any
1946 - 1946) 1941 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946	
	- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1.
	The state of the s



Before accepting copies, sight unaltered original. The original has a coloured background.

REGISTRY OF BIRTHS DEATHS AND MARRIAGES

SYDNEY 13 October 2016

1 hereby certify that this is a true copy of particulars recorded in a Register in the State of New South Wales, in the Commonwealth of Australia

Registrar